11/15/2021 12:49:55 PM FILED/CERT



UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

	LOW INSTRUCTIONS					
A. N Nar	IAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) ne: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax:		! ! !			
	-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com		i			
	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 23814 - 238	14-WELLS		ł ! !		
٢	Lien Solutions 83394 P.O. Box 29071	4310				
	Glendale, CA 91209-9071 ALAL	-				
	FIXT	URE	THE ABOVE SDA	CE IS EO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
	File with: Shelby, AL NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 61011000372350 10/11/2016 CC AL Shelby		1b. This FINANCING STATEN	MENT AME		record]
2. 🔀	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement	e is terminated with				
3. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected			signor in i	tem 9	
4. [CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified abortional continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ve with respect to	the security interest(s) of Secured	Party auth	orizing this Continuation Sta	atement is
	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	e of these three box	ces to:			
	neck <u>one</u> of these two boxes: CHA	 NGE name and/or a	address: Complete ADD nam	e: Complet and item 7d	te item DELETE name: (
	JRRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change					
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CONCOURSE 100, LLC					
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITION	IAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. C	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information (Change - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name;	do not omit, n	nodify, or abbreviate any part of the	Debtor's name)
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			ı		
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<u> </u>	 		
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			- - - - - - - - - - - -		
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. [COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	DD collateral	DELETE collateral F	RESTATE	covered collateral A	SSIGN collateral
LO	Indicate collateral: AN # 306761012					
SE	E EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERETO A	ND INCORPO	RATED HEREIN BY THIS R	EFERE	NCE.	
	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AT this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide	MENDMENT: P e name of authoriz		ame of Ass	signor, if this is an Assignme	nt)
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, A LYNCH TRUST 2016-C31, COMMERCIAL MORTGA	AS TRUSTÉE GE PASS-TH	FOR MORGAN STANL	<u>S, SER</u>	IES 2016-C31	
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON		ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: CONCOURS 394310 306761012	E 100, LLC				
					Prepared by Lien Solutions	. P.O. Box 29071.



20211115000548660 2/3 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 11/15/2021 12:49:55 PM FILED/CERT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOL	LOW INSTRUCTIONS				ì	
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on 61011000372350 10/11/2016 CC AL Shelby					
	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item					
	12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR MORGAN STANLEY BANK OF AMERICA MERRILL LYNCH TRUST				1	
	2016-C31, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2016-C31					
OR						
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX	THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Done Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modi	Debtor of record require ify, or abbreviate any p	ed for indexing part of the Debto	ourposes only in som or's name); see Instru	e filing offices - see Instruction item ctions if name does not fit	13): Provide only
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CONCOURSE 100, LLC					
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	ONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Deb	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): otor Name and Address: NCOURSE 100, LLC - 2328 10TH AVENUE NORTH, SUI	ITE 401 , LAKE W	ORTH, FL 3	3461		
WII	cured Party Name and Address: MINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRU 6-C31, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH C	STEE FOR MORG CERTIFICATES, S	GAN STANLI SERIES 2016	EY BANK OF AM -C31 - 1100 NOF	ERICA MERRILL LYNCH TE TH MARKET STREET, WIL	RUST MINGTON, DE
The	complete information for Authorizer number 1					
WIL 201	MINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRU 6-C31, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH C	STEE FOR MORE	GAN STANLI SERIES 2016	EY BANK OF AM -C31	ERICA MERRILL LYNCH T	RUST
					1	
	; !					
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	to Charles - Calabara Cita	•	ion of real estate:		
16	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in	is filed as a fixture filinitem 17	ng SEE A	HACHED	1 1	
	(if Debtor does not have a record interest):				; []	
					· !	
					000704040	
18.	MISCELLANEOUS: 83394310-AL-117 23814 - 23814-WELLS FARGO CM	WILMINGTON TRUST	T, NATIONAL	File with: Shelby, AL	306761012	



20211115000548660 3/3 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 11/15/2021 12:49:55 PM FILED/CERT

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Parcel 1:

Lot 1A, according to an Amendment to a Resurvey of an Amendment to the Concourse at Riverchase, as recorded in Map Book 18, Page 13, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Parcel 2:

Easements benefitting Parcel 1 of the Land contained in the Declaration of Protective Covenants,

Agreements, Easements, Charges and Liens for Riverchase (Business) appearing of record in Misc. Book 13, Page 50; as amended by Amendment No. 1 recorded in Misc. Book 15, Page 189; as further amended by Amendment No. 2 recorded in Misc. Book 19, Page 633, except as modified by Deed recorded in Deed Book 206, Page 559 and as modified by Change of Use Agreement recorded in Real Volume 207, Page 548 and in Real Volume 207, Page 551, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama, but deleting any restrictions based on race, color, creed or national origin.

Parcel 3:

Easements benefitting Parcel 1 of the Land contained in the Declaration of Easement as recorded in Real Volume 332, Page 637.

20161011000372330 28/29 \$43599.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 10/11/2016 09:46:25 AM FILED/CERT

121118835